
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0736847 3 VISHNU GURJAR BHALLARI 07:07:02:950 07:13:01:650 4 00:05:58:700 Q

2 1226106 5 DINESH KUMAR SUMER

SINGH
07:07:04:350 07:12:48:900 4 00:05:44:550 Q

3 1709743 7 NARESH KUMAR JAGRAM 07:07:05:550 07:12:50:150 4 00:05:44:600 Q

4 1550117 8 PARDEEP KUMAR LAL SINGH 07:07:06:150 07:12:51:400 4 00:05:45:250 Q

5 0538507 9 RAMBAL SAINI GHAMANDI

RAM
07:07:06:950 07:12:54:750 4 00:05:47:800 Q

6 0350017 10 RAHUL RAJENDER SINGH 07:07:07:450 07:12:47:200 4 00:05:39:750 Q

7 0676518 11 MAHESH CHAND JAT

SUBERAM
07:06:56:550 07:12:41:900 4 00:05:45:350 Q

8 0670958 14 MUKESH CHAND SAINI NAND

LAL SAINI
07:06:58:150 07:12:48:0 4 00:05:49:850 Q

9 1081719 15 BODAN RAM ROSHAN LAL 07:06:58:650 07:12:51:150 4 00:05:52:500 Q

10 0785463 17 MOHAN LAL YADAV MALI

RAM YADAV
07:07:00:250 07:12:41:400 4 00:05:41:150 Q

11 0385750 18 RAMJI LAL YADAV NANU RAM

YADAV
07:07:00:900 07:12:48:450 4 00:05:47:550 Q

12 0502962 19 RAM PRASAD KEWAT

MAHAVEER PRASAD KEWAT
07:07:00:450 07:12:40:300 4 00:05:39:850 Q

13 0948014 20 ARVIND KUMAR ROOP

CHAND
07:07:01:500 07:12:49:700 4 00:05:48:200 Q

14 0245266 21 SHEELENDRA KUMAR

LAKHAN SINGH
07:06:50:150 07:12:33:400 4 00:05:43:250 Q

15 1033420 23 ANA RAM KHINYA RAM 07:06:51:500 07:11:58:250 4 00:05:06:750 Q

16 1637800 25 UDAIVIR SINGH GULAB

SINGH
07:06:53:150 07:12:23:0 4 00:05:29:850 Q

17 0325756 26 RAKESH BABU LAL 07:06:53:700 07:12:50:100 4 00:05:56:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1630125 27 PAPPU RAM POONIYA

JHUNTA RAM
07:06:54:650 07:12:51:200 4 00:05:56:550 Q

19 1009594 28 ALOK BUDANIA CHIMANARAN

BUDANIA
07:06:54:750 07:12:43:50 4 00:05:48:300 Q

20 0052197 29 SATISH KUMAR BHAN SINGH 07:06:55:300 07:12:51:300 4 00:05:56:0 Q

21 1383956 30 HARIRAM UDAY SINGH 07:06:55:650 07:12:33:150 4 00:05:37:500 Q

22 1326534 31 DHANIRAM HARBHAN SINGH 07:06:43:800 07:12:32:300 4 00:05:48:500 Q

23 0481261 34
RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR

LATE MATHURA PRASAD

YADAV

07:06:46:200 07:12:38:450 4 00:05:52:250 Q

24 1536937 37 NIR SINGH OM PARKASH 07:06:47:800 07:12:32:800 4 00:05:45:0 Q

25 1696725 40 PRAVESH KUMAR MAHAK

CHAND
07:06:49:350 07:12:45:250 4 00:05:55:900 Q

26 1646644 41 NAVANEET KUMAR BAULI

RAM
07:06:37:650 07:12:11:100 4 00:05:33:450 Q

27 0109155 42 SUNIL KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
07:06:38:250 07:12:08:850 4 00:05:30:600 Q

28 0398853 43 RAM KUMAR SAINI MAKHAN

LAL
07:06:38:450 07:12:23:200 4 00:05:44:750 Q

29 0631204 44 VIRENDER SINGH SHEO

CHAND
07:06:38:850 07:12:20:900 4 00:05:42:50 Q

30 0976699 45 BHANU PRATAP SINGH

PESHKAR SINGH
07:06:39:300 07:12:13:300 4 00:05:34:0 Q

31 1709289 47 PRASADI LAL GURJAR

PUKHARAJ
07:06:41:650 07:12:33:750 4 00:05:52:100 Q

32 0467749 48 JITENDRA JANGID KAILASH

CHAND JANGID
07:06:42:50 07:12:35:950 4 00:05:53:900 Q

33 1036779 49 AJAY KUMAR PAL

NAGESHWAR PRASAD PAL
07:06:42:500 07:12:37:350 4 00:05:54:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0212646 51 SONU DHARAM SINGH 07:18:09:600 07:24:08:400 4 00:05:58:800 Q

2 1628525 52 YOGESH KUMAR YADAV

DHANSI RAM YADAV
07:18:09:950 07:23:36:250 4 00:05:26:300 Q

3 1548921 53 PARVEEN KUMAR GIRRAJ

SINGH
07:18:10:950 07:23:31:900 4 00:05:20:950 Q

4 1540428 54 NAVEEN KUMAR SUNDER

LAL
07:18:11:750 07:23:51:100 4 00:05:39:350 Q

5 1339099 55 HANUMAN SAHAY GURJAR

JAYA RAM GURJAR
07:18:10:500 07:24:02:700 4 00:05:52:200 Q

6 1109319 57 BALKISHAN GURJAR

RAMKARAN GURJAR
07:18:12:600 07:23:48:150 4 00:05:35:550 Q

7 1657607 58 NATHU RAM NETAR KALU

RAM
07:18:12:950 07:23:47:900 4 00:05:34:950 Q

8 0711295 60 MOHIT KUMAR KRISHAN PAL 07:18:13:950 07:23:30:550 4 00:05:16:600 Q

9 0791474 61 VISARAM GYASI 07:18:04:500 07:23:33:700 4 00:05:29:200 Q

10 1608637 63 GHANSHYAM YADAV

SITARAM YADAV
07:18:05:700 07:23:56:550 4 00:05:50:850 Q

11 0956697 64 ASHOK KUMAR SATAB SINGH 07:18:06:250 07:23:57:800 4 00:05:51:550 Q

12 0024577 65 SAURAV CHAUHAN ASHOK

KUMAR
07:18:06:900 07:23:28:500 4 00:05:21:600 Q

13 0718079 66 VIJANDRA SINGH ADISAL

GURJAR
07:18:07:150 07:23:55:150 4 00:05:48:0 Q

14 0949265 67 AMIT RAJMAL 07:18:07:250 07:23:30:200 4 00:05:22:950 Q

15 0616830 68 MONU KUMAR KRISHAN

KUMAR
07:18:07:900 07:23:49:950 4 00:05:42:50 Q

16 1238838 70 KAPIL SATBIR SINGH 07:18:09:100 07:24:03:0 4 00:05:53:900 Q

17 0421294 71 RAKESH RAMPHAL 07:17:55:400 07:23:50:650 4 00:05:55:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1325112 72 KESHAV SAINI KANCHAN

SAINI
07:17:55:950 07:23:38:150 4 00:05:42:200 Q

19 0238437 74 SHELENDRA KUMAR

RAJENDRA SINGH
07:17:56:750 07:23:35:150 4 00:05:38:400 Q

20 1603939 76 NITIN PURAN SINGH 07:17:59:150 07:23:31:200 4 00:05:32:50 Q

21 0760284 78 MAHIPAL YADAV REWAR MAL

YADAV
07:18:00:250 07:23:59:350 4 00:05:59:100 Q

22 0680955 79 MUKESH KUMAR AICHRA

HANUMAN RAM AICHRA
07:18:01:450 07:23:43:950 4 00:05:42:500 Q

23 0215996 81 SURAJ YADAV SANT RAM

YADAV
07:17:48:750 07:23:27:500 4 00:05:38:750 Q

24 0525357 82 RINKU KUMAR MAHENDRA

SINGH
07:17:50:450 07:23:25:0 4 00:05:34:550 Q

25 0926471 84 ARVIND NAGAR SUKHVEER

SINGH
07:17:51:700 07:23:28:350 4 00:05:36:650 Q

26 1082495 85 ABHITAB MAHALAWAT

KARAMVEER
07:17:52:450 07:23:26:50 4 00:05:33:600 Q

27 0057541 87 SANTOSH CHAUDHARY

YOGENDER SINGH
07:17:53:500 07:23:37:650 4 00:05:44:150 Q

28 0238736 89 SURENDRA SHYOJ RAM 07:17:54:750 07:23:48:700 4 00:05:53:950 Q

29 1011703 91 BALWANT SINGH YADAV

BABU LAL YADAV
07:17:42:700 07:23:07:550 4 00:05:24:850 Q

30 0178769 92 SUBHASH CHAND KAILASH

CHAND
07:17:43:200 07:23:40:50 4 00:05:56:850 Q

31 0617122 93 VIKAS SATBIR 07:17:43:500 07:23:08:650 4 00:05:25:150 Q

32 0629019 94 VIRCHANDRA DAS

NAGESHWAR DAS
07:17:44:300 07:23:28:50 4 00:05:43:750 Q

33 1413360 95 KAILASH CHAND MAHARAJ

SINGH
07:17:45:0 07:23:12:150 4 00:05:27:150 Q

34 0939851 97 AMIT KUMAR BALWANT 07:17:45:300 07:23:35:300 4 00:05:50:0 Q

35 0217201 98 SURENDRA SINGH KRISHAN

KUMAR
07:17:46:400 07:23:40:200 4 00:05:53:800 Q

36 0020035 99 SUDHIR KUMAR ISHWAR

SINGH
07:17:47:550 07:23:23:250 4 00:05:35:700 Q

37 0321572 100 ROSHAN YADAV ROHTASH 07:17:47:950 07:23:35:0 4 00:05:47:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1611257 102 PRAVEEN KUMAR KULDEEP

SINGH
07:28:42:100 07:34:34:550 4 00:05:52:450 Q

2 0624884 103 MAMINDER PAL DHARM PAL 07:28:42:500 07:34:12:300 4 00:05:29:800 Q

3 0431285 107 RAKESH SUBHASH CHANDRA 07:28:44:550 07:34:26:450 4 00:05:41:900 Q

4 1413463 109 DEEPAK KUMAR SATBEER

SINGH
07:28:45:550 07:34:30:800 4 00:05:45:250 Q

5 1678321 111 GAJANAND JANGID

HANUMAN PRASAD JANGID
07:28:36:750 07:34:22:200 4 00:05:45:450 Q

6 0481786 112 RAM HARI MEENA BUDDHA

RAM MEENA
07:28:37:250 07:34:29:300 4 00:05:52:50 Q

7 1200564 113 KSHETRAPAL SINGH HORAM

SINGH
07:28:37:650 07:34:26:250 4 00:05:48:600 Q

8 0142081 114 SONU KUMAR HARIBIR

SINGH
07:28:38:250 07:34:15:250 4 00:05:37:0 Q

9 1229626 115 KASHISH KUMAR UMED

SINGH
07:28:38:400 07:34:11:850 4 00:05:33:450 Q

10 0914178 116 CHAMAN SINGH CHANDRA

PAL SINGH
07:28:39:350 07:34:16:550 4 00:05:37:200 Q

11 1650623 117 GAURAV BHAMU SURENDER

SINGH
07:28:39:900 07:34:14:150 4 00:05:34:250 Q

12 1272159 118 KULDEEP SATENDRA KUMAR 07:28:40:400 07:34:03:350 4 00:05:22:950 Q

13 1307727 119 TEJRAM JOGI KAILASH

CHAND JOGI
07:28:40:800 07:34:08:550 4 00:05:27:750 Q

14 1560822 121 YOGENDAR KUMAR INDRAJ

SINGH
07:28:30:800 07:34:28:400 4 00:05:57:600 Q

15 0027342 122 SUSHIL KUMAR MAMAN RAM 07:28:31:150 07:34:19:300 4 00:05:48:150 Q

16 1319467 123 DINESH KUMAR RATAN

SINGH
07:28:32:350 07:34:28:750 4 00:05:56:400 Q

17 1125439 124 BANWARI LAL SHARI HOTI 07:28:32:700 07:34:25:350 4 00:05:52:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



LAL

18 0181647 127 SANJEET GIRI JAIVEER GIRI 07:28:33:950 07:34:08:50 4 00:05:34:100 Q

19 1085172 129 BHAGWATI PRASAD HAKIM

SINGH
07:28:35:350 07:34:20:250 4 00:05:44:900 Q

20 1064258 131 AJAY SINGH MEENA MAN

SINGH MEENA
07:28:23:600 07:34:12:50 4 00:05:48:450 Q

21 1510741 134 PARVIN KUMAR SUMER

SINGH
07:28:25:450 07:33:54:250 4 00:05:28:800 Q

22 1537945 136 PAWAN KUMAR JAGDISH

SINGH
07:28:27:0 07:34:11:600 4 00:05:44:600 Q

23 0723928 139 MOHD SHAHANAWAZ MOHD

YUNUS
07:28:28:500 07:34:15:50 4 00:05:46:550 Q

24 0695225 140 MANISH KUMAR JIYA RAM 07:28:29:600 07:34:18:500 4 00:05:48:900 Q

25 0506419 143 RAVI KUMAR KUMHAR

KALYAN SAHAI
07:28:18:850 07:33:48:950 4 00:05:30:100 Q

26 0540157 145 RAHISH BABOO BASIR KHAN 07:28:19:700 07:33:49:750 4 00:05:30:50 Q

27 0990819 147 BABU LAL YADAV MOOL

CHAND YADAV
07:28:20:800 07:33:56:100 4 00:05:35:300 Q

28 1654993 148 NANAG RAM YOGI LALLU

RAM YOGI
07:28:21:400 07:34:04:700 4 00:05:43:300 Q

29 0774189 150 VISHRAM SINGH DHARMPAL

SINGH
07:28:22:650 07:34:09:250 4 00:05:46:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0417222 152 RAJENDRA YADAV BHOOP

SINGH YADAV
07:38:25:650 07:44:16:800 4 00:05:51:150 Q

2 1150711 153 AMIT KUMAR RAMKIRPAL 07:38:26:250 07:43:57:450 4 00:05:31:200 Q

3 0697125 157 MAYARAM UMMEDA RAM 07:38:28:450 07:43:48:750 4 00:05:20:300 Q

4 0146050 158 SHRAWAN RAM LAKSHMAN

RAM
07:38:28:650 07:44:00:50 4 00:05:31:400 Q

5 1329681 159 DAYA RAM YADAV CHIRANJI

LAL YADAV
07:38:29:950 07:44:22:800 4 00:05:52:850 Q

6 0095570 162 SANJAY KUMAR SHAW

JHULAN SHAW
07:38:19:250 07:44:19:100 4 00:05:59:850 Q

7 0514365 163 RAJBEER YADAV SHEESH

RAM
07:38:19:550 07:43:38:0 4 00:05:18:450 Q

8 0336722 164 RAVINDER ROHTASH 07:38:20:150 07:43:39:300 4 00:05:19:150 Q

9 1077876 166 ANIL KUMAR SAINI BHADAR

MAL SAINI
07:38:21:150 07:43:38:700 4 00:05:17:550 Q

10 0609881 168 VINESH KUMAR JILE SINGH 07:38:23:200 07:43:24:800 4 00:05:01:600 Q

11 0038366 169 SUKHVINDER SINGH RAM

KISHAN
07:38:23:550 07:43:52:850 4 00:05:29:300 Q

12 0660734 171 MUKHARAM YADAV BANVARI

LAL YADAV
07:38:12:850 07:43:51:550 4 00:05:38:700 Q

13 0235282 172 SHIV PRATAP SINGH HAZARI

LAL
07:38:13:350 07:43:39:50 4 00:05:25:700 Q

14 1335063 175 INDRA KUMAR BIHARI LAL

GURJAR
07:38:15:0 07:43:42:50 4 00:05:27:50 Q

15 0707110 176 MOHAN PAL GAJE SINGH 07:38:15:600 07:43:31:200 4 00:05:15:600 Q

16 0539712 177 RAVI PRAKASH YADAV LALLU

RAM YADAV
07:38:15:650 07:43:59:750 4 00:05:44:100 Q

17 0753990 179 VIJAY KUMAR SANTAR PAL 07:38:17:850 07:43:28:50 4 00:05:10:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0482340 181 RAMESHWAR LAL CHULA

SHIV CHAN RAM
07:38:05:0 07:43:57:550 4 00:05:52:550 Q

19 1114218 182 ASHOK KUMAR VEDPARKASH 07:38:05:800 07:43:40:650 4 00:05:34:850 Q

20 0193731 183 SANJAY KUMAR PANNA LAL 07:38:06:500 07:43:56:700 4 00:05:50:200 Q

21 0529685 185 JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI

RAMAWTAR SAINI
07:38:08:400 07:43:54:150 4 00:05:45:750 Q

22 0358930 186 REETESH KUMAR KUMAR

PAL SINGH
07:38:09:0 07:43:51:950 4 00:05:42:950 Q

23 0109448 188 SAHIL DAGAR AJAY KUMAR

DAGAR
07:38:10:650 07:43:53:300 4 00:05:42:650 Q

24 0020982 190 SANDEEP KUMAR KIRAN PAL 07:38:12:100 07:44:10:750 4 00:05:58:650 Q

25 1239631 191 KULDEEP SINGH CHUHAR

SINGH
07:37:59:350 07:43:29:100 4 00:05:29:750 Q

26 1281167 193 KISHOR KUMAR SIRSWA

SHIVKARAN SIRSWA
07:38:00:800 07:43:53:800 4 00:05:53:0 Q

27 0183099 195 SETHI KUMAR BHAJAN LAL 07:38:02:150 07:43:47:100 4 00:05:44:950 Q

28 0176618 196 SHYAM SUNDAR BABU LAL

NATH
07:38:02:350 07:43:49:550 4 00:05:47:200 Q

29 0952939 197 AJIT SINGH PARTAP SINGH 07:38:02:750 07:43:57:900 4 00:05:55:150 Q

30 1040792 198 CHOTH MAL YADAV

NANCHHU RAM YADAV
07:38:03:0 07:43:28:800 4 00:05:25:800 Q

31 1064485 199 ASHOK KUMAR MEEN

RAMDHAN MEENA
07:38:03:800 07:43:50:450 4 00:05:46:650 Q

32 1314732 200 LAUKESH GURJAR

NAVLARAM
07:38:04:200 07:43:38:450 4 00:05:34:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1253545 201 TEJPAL DHARAM BIR 07:49:23:700 07:55:20:50 4 00:05:56:350 Q

2 1518083 202 UPENDER KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
07:49:24:200 07:55:12:250 4 00:05:48:50 Q

3 0909084 203 AAS MOHMAD YAMEEN 07:49:25:400 07:55:05:400 4 00:05:40:0 Q

4 0955530 204 AMIT KUMAR RAJESHWAR

SAINI
07:49:25:850 07:54:46:450 4 00:05:20:600 Q

5 0030577 206 SANDEEP KUMAR INDER

SINGH
07:49:26:900 07:54:53:350 4 00:05:26:450 Q

6 1315994 207 KAILASH CHAND JAT

CHHITER MAL JAT
07:49:26:950 07:55:04:950 4 00:05:38:0 Q

7 0325026 208 RAJENDER KUMAR CHANDER

PAL
07:49:27:950 07:55:05:700 4 00:05:37:750 Q

8 1399336 209 DEEPAK KUMAR MEHRA

KALU RAM MEHRA
07:49:28:150 07:55:01:750 4 00:05:33:600 Q

9 1356792 210 KISHAN PAL OM PRAKASH 07:49:28:850 07:55:26:600 4 00:05:57:750 Q

10 0112893 211 SOHAN LAL JAT MEVA RAM 07:49:16:900 07:55:13:400 4 00:05:56:500 Q

11 1286980 212 LAKHAN LAL MEENA KISHAN

LAL MEENA
07:49:17:400 07:54:42:250 4 00:05:24:850 Q

12 0335925 215 RAJENDER DHARAMBIR 07:49:18:900 07:54:43:250 4 00:05:24:350 Q

13 1359392 216 KRISHAN KUMAR JAT

POORAN CHAND
07:49:19:150 07:54:39:0 4 00:05:19:850 Q

14 0774277 217 MAHESH CHAND SAINI LALLU

RAM SAINI
07:49:19:900 07:54:51:550 4 00:05:31:650 Q

15 1566383 219 YOGESH KUMAR JAY SINGH 07:49:21:550 07:55:18:950 4 00:05:57:400 Q

16 0713365 220 MANISH MAVI PAIM SINGH 07:49:22:200 07:54:48:850 4 00:05:26:650 Q

17 0009882 221 SUSHEEL KUMAR SATYAPAL

SINGH
07:49:11:250 07:54:56:800 4 00:05:45:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1408601 223 KAMAL SINGH GURJAR

KANHIYA LAL GURJAR
07:49:12:50 07:55:00:850 4 00:05:48:800 Q

19 0239227 224 SUBUDDHI SINGH GURJAR

MANGI LAL GURJAR
07:49:12:350 07:54:51:500 4 00:05:39:150 Q

20 1233649 225 KRISHAN KUMAR CHANDER

SINGH
07:49:12:950 07:54:40:0 4 00:05:27:50 Q

21 1054823 227 CHHOTE LAL SAINI NAHNU

RAM SAINI
07:49:14:300 07:54:52:950 4 00:05:38:650 Q

22 0127260 231 SURESH CHAND SAINI

SHRIYA RAM SAINI
07:49:05:500 07:54:39:800 4 00:05:34:300 Q

23 0726018 232 MAHESH CHAND SAINI

RAMSINGH SAINI
07:49:05:700 07:54:37:650 4 00:05:31:950 Q

24 1587759 233 GIRDHARI LAL DHAKA BHAGU

RAM DHAKA
07:49:06:600 07:54:35:450 4 00:05:28:850 Q

25 1372079 234 TEJPAL SAINI RAMESHWAR

SAINI
07:49:07:0 07:54:58:500 4 00:05:51:500 Q

26 1603504 235 GOVIND RAM SAINI BHAINRU

RAM SAINI
07:49:07:500 07:54:57:950 4 00:05:50:450 Q

27 0634231 236 VIKASH MANGE RAM 07:49:07:850 07:54:47:500 4 00:05:39:650 Q

28 0541766 237 RAKESH KUMAR SUNDER

SINGH
07:49:08:450 07:54:44:0 4 00:05:35:550 Q

29 0508971 239 RAJARAM BHANWARA RAM 07:49:10:50 07:54:41:0 4 00:05:30:950 Q

30 0429107 240 RAM RATAN PRAJAPAT

KHILARI PRAJAPAT
07:49:10:400 07:54:54:50 4 00:05:43:650 Q

31 0531120 241 RAM PRASAD SAINI KALYAN

PRASAD SAINI
07:48:58:700 07:54:21:400 4 00:05:22:700 Q

32 1539053 243 NAND LAL CHIRANJI LAL 07:49:00:50 07:54:28:100 4 00:05:28:50 Q

33 0793490 244 MONTU KUMAR YADAV KALU

RAM YADAV
07:49:00:400 07:54:59:850 4 00:05:59:450 Q

34 1660087 247 PRAKASH CHAND SAINI

KAILASH CHAND SAINI
07:49:02:150 07:54:08:750 4 00:05:06:600 Q

35 0115957 248 SONU KUMAR YOGI

MANOHAR LAL
07:49:03:350 07:54:34:750 4 00:05:31:400 Q

36 1240944 249 KAMAL KISHOR MOHBAT

SINGH
07:49:04:150 07:54:41:500 4 00:05:37:350 Q

37 1228782 250 KULDEEP KUMAR SELAK

RAM
07:49:04:600 07:54:38:700 4 00:05:34:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0450456 253 RAJVEER NETRAM 08:01:44:400 08:07:32:300 4 00:05:47:900 Q

2 1118889 254 AJEET SINGH BHIKARI SINGH 08:01:44:700 08:07:37:800 4 00:05:53:100 Q

3 0102643 255 SURESH KUMAR KALU RAM 08:01:44:850 08:07:27:700 4 00:05:42:850 Q

4 0428112 256 RAJESH KUMAR SAINI NATHU

LAL SAINI
08:01:45:350 08:07:32:0 4 00:05:46:650 Q

5 1662711 260 UPENDERA KUMAR KARTAR

SINGH
08:01:47:700 08:07:15:600 4 00:05:27:900 Q

6 0069697 261 SHAHNOOR ALI AKBER ALI 08:01:38:650 08:07:06:850 4 00:05:28:200 Q

7 1032959 262 CHHOTE LAL SHIVKARAN 08:01:38:700 08:07:20:450 4 00:05:41:750 Q

8 0521659 263 RUKAMESH SAINI POONIRAM

SAINI
08:01:39:600 08:07:28:650 4 00:05:49:50 Q

9 0093920 264 SUBHASH CHAND HARGYAN 08:01:39:950 08:07:32:600 4 00:05:52:650 Q

10 1602681 265 YOGESH KUMAR KISHORI

LAL
08:01:40:350 08:07:15:50 4 00:05:34:700 Q

11 0618019 267 VIKRAM BAINSLA NARENDER

KUMAR
08:01:41:650 08:07:14:500 4 00:05:32:850 Q

12 0407199 268 RAJESH SAINI MITHA LAL

SAINI
08:01:41:950 08:07:33:200 4 00:05:51:250 Q

13 0157285 269 SUNIL KUMAR ANAND DAS 08:01:41:750 08:07:36:800 4 00:05:55:50 Q

14 0399595 270 RAJNISH YADAV BANWARI

YADAV
08:01:42:400 08:07:41:50 4 00:05:58:650 Q

15 1089294 271 AMAR SINGH MALI KEDAR

MALI
08:01:33:50 08:07:15:950 4 00:05:42:900 Q

16 1235899 277 HARENDRA KUMAR YADAV

UMASHANKAR YADAV
08:01:36:200 08:07:22:650 4 00:05:46:450 Q

17 1624529 278 PANKAJ YADAV BRIJESH

KUMAR
08:01:36:800 08:07:26:850 4 00:05:50:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0225053 281 SURENJAR SINGH MOHAR

SINGH
08:01:27:700 08:06:57:250 4 00:05:29:550 Q

19 0426715 282 RAMNIWAS JAKHAR

RANDEVA RAM
08:01:28:350 08:07:24:750 4 00:05:56:400 Q

20 1384477 283 HANUMAN NAGARA SITARAM

NAGARA
08:01:28:750 08:07:07:150 4 00:05:38:400 Q

21 1102445 287 BASRAM MALI RAM GOPAL

MALI
08:01:31:150 08:07:05:300 4 00:05:34:150 Q

22 0478657 288 RAJENDER KUMAR YOGI

POORAN MAL YOGI
08:01:31:650 08:07:12:700 4 00:05:41:50 Q

23 0756226 291 VIDYA SAGAR GOVIND SAH 08:01:21:950 08:07:14:700 4 00:05:52:750 Q

24 1600284 292 NAHAR SINGH MEENA

SUMARATH LAL MEENA
08:01:22:250 08:07:07:800 4 00:05:45:550 Q

25 0622991 293 MANOJ KUMAR SHRI NIWAS 08:01:23:300 08:06:58:650 4 00:05:35:350 Q

26 0769213 294 MUNSHEE LAL VIJAY SINGH 08:01:23:750 08:07:07:550 4 00:05:43:800 Q

27 0518292 296 RANDHIR KUMAR ASHARFI

PRASAD
08:01:24:450 08:07:06:200 4 00:05:41:750 Q

28 1246279 297 DINESH KUMAR MUKHTYAR

SINGH
08:01:25:350 08:06:56:200 4 00:05:30:850 Q

29 1628200 299 PINTU SAINI RAMESH CHAND

SAINI
08:01:26:350 08:07:23:650 4 00:05:57:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0975968 301 ASHOK KUMAR KAMAL SINGH 08:15:12:50 08:20:26:200 4 00:05:14:150 Q

2 0782623 302 MANOJ KUMAR DALIP SINGH 08:15:12:450 08:20:47:900 4 00:05:35:450 Q

3 0953040 304 BALVIR SINGH HARI CHANDI 08:15:13:150 08:20:42:800 4 00:05:29:650 Q

4 1114100 306 ANUJ KUMAR VINOD KUMAR

SINGH
08:15:13:950 08:21:09:450 4 00:05:55:500 Q

5 0754228 307 VINAY NAGAR MAHAVEER

SINGH
08:15:15:250 08:20:42:450 4 00:05:27:200 Q

6 1605453 308 UDAY KUMAR RAMRUP

PRASAD
08:15:14:950 08:20:41:900 4 00:05:26:950 Q

7 1522339 309 NEERAJ KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 08:15:15:600 08:21:05:400 4 00:05:49:800 Q

8 1721583 311 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV

BABUN YADAV
08:15:07:900 08:20:37:0 4 00:05:29:100 Q

9 1604155 312 NEERAJ YADAV NARESH

KUMAR
08:15:08:250 08:20:41:450 4 00:05:33:200 Q

10 1302678 315 HARIOM JOGEE BATTU RAM

JOGEE
08:15:09:150 08:20:56:700 4 00:05:47:550 Q

11 0162637 316 SURESH KUMAR SAINI

RAMDAYAL SAINI
08:15:10:50 08:20:45:850 4 00:05:35:800 Q

12 0219368 317 SATEESH CHANDRA BAGHEL

BRAHM CHARI BAGHEL
08:15:10:150 08:19:57:850 4 00:04:47:700 Q

13 1275502 319 HASIMUDDIN JAMEEL AHMED 08:15:11:650 08:21:04:900 4 00:05:53:250 Q

14 1278142 320 HARIOM MURARI LAL 08:15:11:350 08:21:05:850 4 00:05:54:500 Q

15 0456689 321 RAHUL DEOPATEL

YOGENDRA CHOUDHARY
08:15:01:600 08:20:29:600 4 00:05:28:0 Q

16 0722124 322 VINOD KUMAR YADAV

KISHAN LAL YADAV
08:15:02:150 08:20:48:950 4 00:05:46:800 Q

17 1127231 323 ARVIND KUMAR RAM NATH

YADAV
08:15:02:950 08:20:36:800 4 00:05:33:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0023468 324 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHAVIR

SINGH
08:15:03:650 08:20:57:50 4 00:05:53:400 Q

19 1008490 325 BHAGGU RAM SWAMI

RAMESHWAR RAM SWAMI
08:15:04:400 08:20:46:400 4 00:05:42:0 Q

20 0439528 327 RAJENDAR PRASAD YADAV

KANARAM YADAV
08:15:05:350 08:20:50:450 4 00:05:45:100 Q

21 1331667 331 KAMAL SHARMA NARAYAN

PRASAD
08:14:56:200 08:20:49:200 4 00:05:53:0 Q

22 1352203 332 DEEPAK SINGH SATTAWAN

SHYAM LAL RAO
08:14:56:550 08:20:36:700 4 00:05:40:150 Q

23 1596106 333 GAJANAND GURJAR GIRRAJ

GURJAR
08:14:57:0 08:20:37:0 4 00:05:40:0 Q

24 1547439 334 YOGESH VEDPARKASH 08:14:57:600 08:20:36:700 4 00:05:39:100 Q

25 0126040 335 SHISHRAM SAINI JHABAR

MAL SAINI
08:14:58:200 08:20:33:650 4 00:05:35:450 Q

26 1616689 336 NAVAL KISHOR SHIV RAM

SINI
08:14:58:700 08:20:38:800 4 00:05:40:100 Q

27 1326935 338
DHARMENDRA SINGH

PRAJAPAT KAILASH

CHANDRA PRAJAPAT

08:14:59:850 08:20:51:250 4 00:05:51:400 Q

28 0088143 339 SANJEEV KUMAR KHATI

BALBEER SINGH
08:15:01:250 08:20:55:50 4 00:05:53:800 Q

29 1078314 342 BAJRANG LAL DHANA RAM 08:14:50:350 08:20:39:550 4 00:05:49:200 Q

30 0992276 344 AJEET KUMAR NAND LAL

YADAV
08:14:51:200 08:20:30:0 4 00:05:38:800 Q

31 0318326 346 RINKU KARMA 08:14:52:200 08:20:40:50 4 00:05:47:850 Q

32 0940981 347 ANIL KUMAR ROHTAS 08:14:53:50 08:20:51:350 4 00:05:58:300 Q

33 1396599 348 INDAR PAL MAHAVEER

SINGH
08:14:53:350 08:20:46:550 4 00:05:53:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1015179 359 BHANU PRAKASH BIJENDRA

SINGH
08:25:39:350 08:31:36:150 4 00:05:56:800 Q

2 1304887 360 HANUMAN LAL SWAMI

ROHITAS SWAMI
08:25:39:750 08:31:15:550 4 00:05:35:800 Q

3 1369750 361 LALA RAM JAKHAR

BODURAM JAKHAR
08:25:30:550 08:31:10:150 4 00:05:39:600 Q

4 0529837 365 JUGESH KUMAR SAINI

SHIMBHU DAYAL SAINI
08:25:32:850 08:31:22:100 4 00:05:49:250 Q

5 1107704 368 BABALAN SINGH DHAKER

TEEKAM CHAND
08:25:34:350 08:31:02:50 4 00:05:27:700 Q

6 1665229 369 PRADEEP KUMAR RAMESH

KUMAR
08:25:35:200 08:31:15:900 4 00:05:40:700 Q

7 1336445 370 HEMRAJ SAINI DEVI LAL

SAINI
08:25:35:650 08:31:28:700 4 00:05:53:50 Q

8 1645106 373 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

NITAYANAND YADAV
08:25:25:500 08:31:09:450 4 00:05:43:950 Q

9 1706807 374 NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV

KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV
08:25:25:800 08:31:07:100 4 00:05:41:300 Q

10 1070430 376 CHHAJU RAM GURJAR

GHAMMAN LAL GURJAR
08:25:26:800 08:30:34:750 4 00:05:07:950 Q

11 0209515 378 SUBHASH CHAND KUMAWAT

RAM CHANDRA KUMAWAT
08:25:27:600 08:31:16:150 4 00:05:48:550 Q

12 0236699 379 SATENDRA KUMAR SANTOSH

KUMAR
08:25:29:250 08:31:14:800 4 00:05:45:550 Q

13 0517696 381 RAMESHAWAR GURJAR

CHARAN S GURJAR
08:25:15:950 08:30:54:650 4 00:05:38:700 Q

14 1541428 382 PARVEEN SAINI RAMKISHAN

SAINI
08:25:16:400 08:31:15:850 4 00:05:59:450 Q

15 0467891 383 RAJESH SINGH GURJAR

BHARAT SINGH
08:25:17:150 08:30:56:0 4 00:05:38:850 Q

16 1519722 385 PRIXIT SAYASWARUP 08:25:18:500 08:30:36:100 4 00:05:17:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0778460 386 V P SINGH PRAJAPAT BATTU

RAM PRAJAPAT
08:25:19:850 08:30:47:950 4 00:05:28:100 Q

18 1681658 387 GAURAV KUMAR

CHAUDHARY BRAHAM PAL
08:25:20:750 08:31:00:350 4 00:05:39:600 Q

19 1225925 388 KISHAN PAL SINGH

MAHENDRA SINGH
08:25:21:550 08:30:52:450 4 00:05:30:900 Q

20 0242119 391 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

SURJAN LAL
08:25:07:350 08:30:32:250 4 00:05:24:900 Q

21 1106135 392 BABULAL BHARGAV SAMPAT

BHARGAV
08:25:07:650 08:31:01:400 4 00:05:53:750 Q

22 0608939 394 VINOD KUMAR KARAM VEER 08:25:09:950 08:31:00:350 4 00:05:50:400 Q

23 0175337 396 SHASHI KANT DELIP

CHOURASIA
08:25:10:700 08:31:08:950 4 00:05:58:250 Q

24 0525379 399 RAJ KUMAR KANSLIWAL

GOVIND SINGH JAT
08:25:13:800 08:31:02:850 4 00:05:49:50 Q

25 1612090 400 PRAMOD KUMAR DEEN

DAYAL
08:25:15:200 08:30:42:750 4 00:05:27:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0397688 403 RAKESH OM PARKASH 08:36:29:300 08:42:27:150 4 00:05:57:850 Q

2 0508029 404 RAM NIWAS GOPAL SINGH 08:36:29:450 08:42:04:250 4 00:05:34:800 Q

3 0994496 405 CHHUTTAN KHAN SHAMSHER

KHAN
08:36:29:850 08:42:22:450 4 00:05:52:600 Q

4 1028249 407 BASANTI LAL RICHHPAL

SINGH
08:36:30:750 08:42:20:250 4 00:05:49:500 Q

5 0154004 412 SANDEEP KUMAR SURESH

KUMAR
08:36:22:900 08:42:15:450 4 00:05:52:550 Q

6 0692514 413 MAHENDRA KUMAR RAM

SARAN
08:36:23:300 08:41:46:550 4 00:05:23:250 Q

7 0735868 420 MOHAN SINGH GURJAR

SITARAM GURJAR
08:36:27:600 08:42:25:350 4 00:05:57:750 Q

8 1610388 421 OM PRAKASH JAKHAR

BHAGIRATH MAL JAKHAR
08:36:16:200 08:41:55:350 4 00:05:39:150 Q

9 0151233 422 SHRIBHAGWAN SAINI

SIMBHU DAYAL SAINI
08:36:17:100 08:41:45:400 4 00:05:28:300 Q

10 0629594 423 VIJAY SINGH DESH RAJ 08:36:17:800 08:41:48:800 4 00:05:31:0 Q

11 0354957 425 JASWANT SINGH SURENDER

SINGH
08:36:18:500 08:42:01:950 4 00:05:43:450 Q

12 1005048 426 AFJAL MOHAMMAD BABU

KHAN MOHAMMAD
08:36:19:300 08:42:13:900 4 00:05:54:600 Q

13 1078744 428 AJAY KUMAR RAMA RAM 08:36:20:250 08:41:50:900 4 00:05:30:650 Q

14 1641945 429 NAGINDRA KUMAR

KALEECHARAN
08:36:21:350 08:42:17:850 4 00:05:56:500 Q

15 0181982 430 SURESH YADAV NATHU RAM 08:36:22:50 08:41:56:950 4 00:05:34:900 Q

16 1014200 431 BANWARI LAL BAIRAGI

GIRRAJ PRASAD BAIRAGI
08:36:10:250 08:41:33:750 4 00:05:23:500 Q

17 0629267 432 MUSTAQ AHMAD JAMME

KHAN
08:36:10:850 08:41:38:100 4 00:05:27:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0537805 433 RAVINDER SINGH OM

PRAKASH
08:36:11:150 08:41:30:750 4 00:05:19:600 Q

19 0509523 434 RAKESH KUMAR RAM NIWAS 08:36:12:100 08:41:49:850 4 00:05:37:750 Q

20 0414391 435 RANJEET KUMAR RAI SHIV

GOVIND PRASAD
08:36:12:350 08:41:46:650 4 00:05:34:300 Q

21 0699700 438 MAHENDRA SINGH

BHAGWAN SAHAY
08:36:14:100 08:42:05:700 4 00:05:51:600 Q

22 0447283 443 RAM LAKHAN JAT RAM

SWAROOP JAT
08:36:04:700 08:41:53:250 4 00:05:48:550 Q

23 0789301 444 MUKESH KUMAR BADHALA

RAJENDER KUMAR BADHALA
08:36:05:300 08:41:58:350 4 00:05:53:50 Q

24 1632743 445 OM PRAKASH SARAN MALA

RAM SARAN
08:36:06:500 08:41:36:500 4 00:05:30:0 Q

25 1401139 447 KAILASH CHAND YADAV

KAJOR CHAND YADAV
08:36:07:700 08:41:47:250 4 00:05:39:550 Q

26 0750825 448 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

PRAHLAD YADAV
08:36:08:300 08:41:40:250 4 00:05:31:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0694149 451 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV DATA

RAM YADAV
08:46:39:500 08:52:23:350 4 00:05:43:850 Q

2 1644621 453 NITIN KUMAR PALE RAM 08:46:40:750 08:52:40:550 4 00:05:59:800 Q

3 1207746 454 DEVENDRA KUMAR

GANGADAS SINGH
08:46:42:50 08:52:36:950 4 00:05:54:900 Q

4 1672947 456 GANPAT RAM KARAN RAM 08:46:42:400 08:52:42:50 4 00:05:59:650 Q

5 0669302 458 VIRENDER KUMAR L C

MAHARIYA
08:46:43:550 08:52:10:100 4 00:05:26:550 Q

6 1296592 460 DEVARAM GUMAN RAM 08:46:44:150 08:52:20:250 4 00:05:36:100 Q

7 0631180 461 MANDEEP SINGH RAJBIR

SINGH
08:46:33:950 08:52:12:950 4 00:05:39:0 Q

8 1636764 464 PARMANAND MEENA

BASDEV MEENA
08:46:35:900 08:52:22:950 4 00:05:47:50 Q

9 0423527 466 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

RAMSWAROOP YADAV
08:46:36:800 08:52:15:150 4 00:05:38:350 Q

10 1657999 469 OM PRAKASH SAINI GOPAL

SAINI
08:46:38:600 08:52:22:850 4 00:05:44:250 Q

11 0107077 471 SHIV KUMAR RAGHU NATH 08:46:28:600 08:52:09:600 4 00:05:41:0 Q

12 0450160 473 RAMESH KUMAR GAUSAIN

PREM KUMAR
08:46:29:600 08:52:20:150 4 00:05:50:550 Q

13 0532933 474 RAMAVTAR GURJAR

GIRDHAREE LAL GURJAR
08:46:29:800 08:52:00:450 4 00:05:30:650 Q

14 0429429 475 RAM AWATAR GURJAR RAM

KISHAN GURJAR
08:46:30:500 08:52:17:700 4 00:05:47:200 Q

15 1669107 476 NAND RAM GURJAR BADDAN

SINGH GURJAR
08:46:30:850 08:52:13:150 4 00:05:42:300 Q

16 0632812 477 MANOJ KUMAR SIDDHU RAM 08:46:31:700 08:52:16:50 4 00:05:44:350 Q

17 1607027 478 PANKAJ KUMAR GURJAR

ATAR SINGH
08:46:32:250 08:52:17:150 4 00:05:44:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1284289 483 HEM PAL GURJAR MANNA

LAL GURJAR
08:46:24:550 08:52:15:0 4 00:05:50:450 Q

19 1413134 484 DHARA SINGH NAHAR SINGH 08:46:25:50 08:52:12:250 4 00:05:47:200 Q

20 0333587 488 JITENDRA RAMOTAR 08:46:26:850 08:52:24:50 4 00:05:57:200 Q

21 0420340 489 JAYSINGH GURJAR CHHOTU

RAM
08:46:27:750 08:52:26:800 4 00:05:59:50 Q

22 1350148 490 LOKESH KUMAR GURJAR

JODHA RAM GURJAR
08:46:28:300 08:52:01:300 4 00:05:33:0 Q

23 0752139 491 MAHAVIR PARSADNAI

SARVAN KUMAR NAI
08:46:16:350 08:52:10:150 4 00:05:53:800 Q

24 0191027 492 SUNDER KUMAR RAM KUMAR 08:46:16:800 08:51:35:150 4 00:05:18:350 Q

25 0951274 496 AMARPAL SURENDER SINGH 08:46:19:200 08:51:37:950 4 00:05:18:750 Q

26 1087591 499 BALWAN SINGH ISHWAR

SINGH
08:46:21:300 08:51:45:850 4 00:05:24:550 Q

27 1108030 500 CHHOTU LAL SAINI JAGDISH

PRASAD
08:46:21:750 08:52:16:850 4 00:05:55:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1018093 501 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA

KISHORI LAL SHARMA
08:59:07:600 09:04:57:100 4 00:05:49:500 Q

2 0398930 503 JITESH KUMAR JOGI RAM

KHILARI JOGI
08:59:08:300 09:04:55:100 4 00:05:46:800 Q

3 1298967 504 KALU RAM SAINI RAMJI LAL

SAINI
08:59:08:750 09:04:54:500 4 00:05:45:750 Q

4 1602360 506 OM PRAKASH GURJAR RAM

NARAYAN GURJAR
08:59:09:50 09:05:01:900 4 00:05:52:850 Q

5 1707059 508 PAWAN KEDAR NATH 08:59:09:100 09:04:50:850 4 00:05:41:750 Q

6 0149482 513 SHRIPAL MAHABIR SINGH 08:59:03:250 09:05:03:0 4 00:05:59:750 Q

7 1364293 515 DHARMANDRA KUMAR

RAJVIR SINGH
08:59:04:200 09:04:59:350 4 00:05:55:150 Q

8 1280256 516 DHEERAJ SINGH JAGDISH

SINGH
08:59:04:200 09:04:35:100 4 00:05:30:900 Q

9 1145697 518 ANUJ KUMAR SATYABEER

GIRI
08:59:05:850 09:04:40:600 4 00:05:34:750 Q

10 0368590 520 RAJ KUMAR VED PRAKASH 08:59:06:950 09:04:56:900 4 00:05:49:950 Q

11 0158752 521 SEWA RAM KUMAWAT

MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT
08:58:55:700 09:04:40:650 4 00:05:44:950 Q

12 1001814 524 ANIL KUMAR YADAV

MAHAVEER PRASAD
08:58:57:850 09:04:32:500 4 00:05:34:650 Q

13 0043794 525 SUNDER LAL RAMKISHAN 08:58:58:750 09:04:56:0 4 00:05:57:250 Q

14 0138012 526 SATVEER YADAV

MURLIDHAR YADAV
08:58:58:900 09:04:42:750 4 00:05:43:850 Q

15 0911833 527 ANIL KUMAR HAJARI LAL 08:58:59:500 09:04:36:0 4 00:05:36:500 Q

16 1235666 528 KAMAL MAHAVIR 08:59:00:300 09:04:54:350 4 00:05:54:50 Q

17 0401059 531 RAHUL CHAUHAN NARESH

PAL SINGH
08:58:50:250 09:04:43:750 4 00:05:53:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1399881 533 DILIP KUMAR PRAJAPATI

BIBHUTI PRAJAPATI
08:58:51:800 09:04:45:700 4 00:05:53:900 Q

19 0223838 534 SON PAL SINGH TEG SINGH 08:58:52:50 09:04:42:200 4 00:05:50:150 Q

20 0166845 535 SHARVAN KUMAR LAKHA

RAM
08:58:52:800 09:04:43:350 4 00:05:50:550 Q

21 0495444 536 RAMDEV MURAWTIA NATHU

RAM MURAWTIA
08:58:53:350 09:04:11:150 4 00:05:17:800 Q

22 1217823 538 KAPIL YADAV HOSHIAR

SINGH
08:58:54:200 09:04:45:550 4 00:05:51:350 Q

23 1325175 539 KHEM CHAND JOGI

GHANSHYAM JOGI
08:58:54:650 09:04:50:100 4 00:05:55:450 Q

24 0703711 540 VINAY KUMAR YADAV

YASHPAL SINGH YADAV
08:58:55:100 09:04:19:500 4 00:05:24:400 Q

25 0672484 541 MUKESH DAWOLA MADAN

LAL DAWOLA
08:58:44:850 09:04:37:550 4 00:05:52:700 Q

26 1545606 542 YOGENDER RAMNIWAS 08:58:45:200 09:04:30:900 4 00:05:45:700 Q

27 0788236 543 VINOD KUMAR TULSI RAM 08:58:46:0 09:04:44:800 4 00:05:58:800 Q

28 0186053 545 SANDEEP MAHENDER SINGH 08:58:46:950 09:04:29:150 4 00:05:42:200 Q

29 1220884 549 DINESH INDER KUMAR 08:58:48:700 09:04:38:150 4 00:05:49:450 Q

30 1034491 550 AJAY KUMAR BANSROPAN

RAM
08:58:49:650 09:04:40:300 4 00:05:50:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1140317 551 ANAND KUMAR DEEWAN

CHAND
09:09:39:700 09:15:24:200 4 00:05:44:500 Q

2 1654642 553 PRASHANT KUMAR RAM

KUMAR
09:09:40:600 09:15:28:800 4 00:05:48:200 Q

3 0005101 554 SATYENDER KUMAR RADHE

SHYAM
09:09:41:200 09:15:20:350 4 00:05:39:150 Q

4 0453241 555 RAHUL KUMAR VINOD

KUMAR
09:09:41:800 09:15:20:600 4 00:05:38:800 Q

5 0140289 556 SANJAY KUMAR KRISHNA

KUMAR
09:09:41:950 09:15:25:800 4 00:05:43:850 Q

6 0634354 559 MANGAT RAM LAL CHAND 09:09:43:650 09:15:39:400 4 00:05:55:750 Q

7 0216589 560 SHAKIR KHAN GAFFAR KHAN 09:09:44:50 09:15:05:400 4 00:05:21:350 Q

8 1000780 561 BHANWAR LAL BIRAL 09:09:33:600 09:14:58:550 4 00:05:24:950 Q

9 1673364 562 PRADEEP SAINI BHANWAR

LAL SAINI
09:09:34:250 09:15:03:150 4 00:05:28:900 Q

10 0040013 563 SATISH KUMAR KRISHAN

KUMAR
09:09:35:450 09:15:08:950 4 00:05:33:500 Q

11 0189638 567 SANJEEV KUMAR RAM SINGH 09:09:37:850 09:15:19:850 4 00:05:42:0 Q

12 0403923 568 JAGDISH PRASAD JAT

RAMESHWAR LAL
09:09:38:0 09:15:24:250 4 00:05:46:250 Q

13 0522199 570 JAI PRAKASH SAHU RAM

KRISHAN SAHU
09:09:39:350 09:15:31:100 4 00:05:51:750 Q

14 0347810 571 ROHTASH KUMAR

RAMKUMAR
09:09:27:600 09:15:05:550 4 00:05:37:950 Q

15 0617967 572 MANMEET JAIPAL 09:09:28:150 09:14:52:400 4 00:05:24:250 Q

16 0510590 573 ROHIT KUMAR RAMESH

CHAND
09:09:28:850 09:15:00:150 4 00:05:31:300 Q

17 0447999 574 JHABAR MAL SUDHA RAM 09:09:29:650 09:15:23:100 4 00:05:53:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1608718 575 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI

BANWARI LAL SAINI
09:09:30:350 09:15:11:700 4 00:05:41:350 Q

19 1590762 576 PANKAJ SAINI BANWARI LAL

SAINI
09:09:30:700 09:15:09:350 4 00:05:38:650 Q

20 0979249 579 ANIL KUMAR TRILOKI SINGH 09:09:32:400 09:15:22:600 4 00:05:50:200 Q

21 0333691 580 RAJESH KUMAR HUKAM

CHAND
09:09:33:150 09:14:58:150 4 00:05:25:0 Q

22 1239475 581 KULBIR SINGH KITAB SINGH 09:09:23:0 09:15:07:150 4 00:05:44:150 Q

23 1046601 582 BETAL SINGH GURJAR

MUNSHI SINGH GURJAR
09:09:23:350 09:15:23:150 4 00:05:59:800 Q

24 0317267 583 RAVIKIRAN RAMKISHAN 09:09:23:600 09:15:05:800 4 00:05:42:200 Q

25 0389622 584 RAMESH KUMAR SHUSHI

CHANDRA
09:09:23:900 09:15:19:400 4 00:05:55:500 Q

26 1213616 585 HIMMAT SAINI RAJENDER

SINGH
09:09:24:350 09:15:18:0 4 00:05:53:650 Q

27 1590069 587 PAWAN GYAN LAL 09:09:25:300 09:15:09:450 4 00:05:44:150 Q

28 1605101 588 GANESH SONI JAGDISH

PRASAD
09:09:25:900 09:15:20:650 4 00:05:54:750 Q

29 1501014 590 PARVEEN KUMAR YADAV

JAYVEER SINGH
09:09:26:350 09:14:57:550 4 00:05:31:200 Q

30 0725392 591 MAHRAJUDDIN ALAUDDIN 09:09:17:600 09:15:01:250 4 00:05:43:650 Q

31 0611844 592 MANOJ KUMAR DHARMBEER

SINGH
09:09:18:200 09:14:52:100 4 00:05:33:900 Q

32 0987685 594 BABU RAM YOGI OMKAR

YOGI
09:09:19:500 09:15:01:200 4 00:05:41:700 Q

33 0204733 595 SUKRAM PAL MANGAT SINGH 09:09:20:100 09:14:46:350 4 00:05:26:250 Q

34 1024149 597 CHAMPA LAL DHAN PAL

SUMAN
09:09:21:250 09:14:47:50 4 00:05:25:800 Q

35 0324319 600 RAKESH KUMAR DAYARAM 09:09:22:250 09:15:00:950 4 00:05:38:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1201035 606 DAVID PARMAR PRAKASH

CHANDER
09:19:29:350 09:24:53:600 4 00:05:24:250 Q

2 1020377 608 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV

SANWARMAL YADAV
09:19:30:450 09:25:18:750 4 00:05:48:300 Q

3 1127464 611 AJAY PAL BIJARNIYA

RAMCHADRA BIJARANIYA
09:19:20:600 09:24:58:50 4 00:05:37:450 Q

4 0721300 612 VINAY KUMAR RAJBEER

SINGH
09:19:21:0 09:24:55:600 4 00:05:34:600 Q

5 1110358 613 ASHOK KUMAR VERMA

PARAS NATH SINGH
09:19:21:800 09:25:02:850 4 00:05:41:50 Q

6 1703371 614 PYAR SINGH MALI HARI

SINGH MALI
09:19:21:950 09:24:57:950 4 00:05:36:0 Q

7 0699379 616 MOOL CHAND YADAV BABU

LAL YADAV
09:19:23:0 09:25:10:300 4 00:05:47:300 Q

8 1141534 618 ASHOK KUMAR SAINI

KAILASH CHAND SAINI
09:19:24:250 09:25:10:600 4 00:05:46:350 Q

9 0042146 620 SANJEEV KUMAR CHUNILAL 09:19:24:600 09:25:12:600 4 00:05:48:0 Q

10 0666174 621 MAHIPAL YADAV BANSHI

DHAR YADAV
09:19:14:500 09:24:50:650 4 00:05:36:150 Q

11 0678575 623 VINOD DAYA CHAND 09:19:15:750 09:25:06:350 4 00:05:50:600 Q

12 0086634 624 SUNNI KUMAR DESH RAJ 09:19:16:400 09:24:50:250 4 00:05:33:850 Q

13 0671927 625
VISHNU DATT CHOUDHARY

RAGHUVEER SINGH

CHOUDHARY

09:19:16:950 09:25:09:150 4 00:05:52:200 Q

14 1702645 627 NEERAJ KUMAR SAINI

BACHCHU RAM SAINI
09:19:18:200 09:24:44:850 4 00:05:26:650 Q

15 0409753 628 RAM LAKHAN RAMESHWAR 09:19:18:750 09:25:14:300 4 00:05:55:550 Q

16 0053564 630 SULTAN SINGH MAHA SINGH 09:19:20:600 09:25:20:300 4 00:05:59:700 Q

17 0677885 631 MANOJ BHOLA PANDIT 09:19:07:650 09:25:02:200 4 00:05:54:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1200909 633 DEEPAK YADAV BIRENDER

SINGH
09:19:09:450 09:24:51:300 4 00:05:41:850 Q

19 0918070 634 BIRENDER SINGH VED

PARKASH
09:19:09:750 09:24:49:550 4 00:05:39:800 Q

20 0448177 636 JAGDISH PRASAD KUMAWAT

RAMJI LAL KUMAWAT
09:19:11:600 09:25:08:900 4 00:05:57:300 Q

21 1304605 637 KANHYA RAWANI BINOD

RAWANI
09:19:12:150 09:25:00:850 4 00:05:48:700 Q

22 0376316 640 RAM PRAKASH GANGA RAM 09:19:13:750 09:24:51:350 4 00:05:37:600 Q

23 0164012 642 SHYAM NARAYAN RAM

ASHREY
09:19:01:600 09:24:48:750 4 00:05:47:150 Q

24 1290540 644 KAMAL SINGH PRAJAPAT

KISHOR PRAJAPAT
09:19:04:500 09:24:57:200 4 00:05:52:700 Q

25 0470564 647 RAMKESH PRAJAPAT BADRI

PRASAD PRAJAPAT
09:19:05:800 09:24:56:450 4 00:05:50:650 Q

26 0944650 649 BHUPENDRA KUMAR

RAJENDER SINGH
09:19:06:600 09:25:02:700 4 00:05:56:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0495107 652 RAJ BABBAR RATI PAL

YADAV
09:31:13:850 09:37:01:450 4 00:05:47:600 Q

2 1548926 654 PARVEEN KUMAR MANI RAM 09:31:14:0 09:36:50:450 4 00:05:36:450 Q

3 0389722 657 RAJ KUMAR RAJ PAL YADAV 09:31:12:650 09:36:56:750 4 00:05:44:100 Q

4 0117563 658 SUBHASH SAINI RAM KISHOR

SAINI
09:31:16:750 09:36:51:350 4 00:05:34:600 Q

5 0484004 659 RAHUL CHOUDHARY MADAN

LOCHIB
09:31:17:100 09:37:09:200 4 00:05:52:100 Q

6 0215251 661 SURESH KUMAR YADAV

HANUMAN PRASAD YADAV
09:31:08:600 09:36:27:850 4 00:05:19:250 Q

7 0925618 662 BADAL SAINI ROSHAN LAL 09:31:08:750 09:36:49:150 4 00:05:40:400 Q

8 0122018 666 SATESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT

RAMCHARAN PRAJAPAT
09:31:10:950 09:36:36:850 4 00:05:25:900 Q

9 0159049 667 SITA RAM YADAV DOLAT RAM

YADAV
09:31:11:300 09:36:54:0 4 00:05:42:700 Q

10 1202538 668 KAREEM KHAN SATAY PAL 09:31:11:950 09:37:01:0 4 00:05:49:50 Q

11 1135105 669 BHAGIRATH KUMAR

BANDHAN MAHTO
09:31:12:650 09:36:58:400 4 00:05:45:750 Q

12 1680751 670 OMRAJ SHARMA

RAMBHAROSHI
09:31:12:800 09:36:43:900 4 00:05:31:100 Q

13 0453283 671 RAKESH KUMAR SAINI

CHHAJU RAM SAINI
09:31:03:450 09:36:25:950 4 00:05:22:500 Q

14 1036917 674 AJIT KUMAR JAT SUBHRAM

JAT
09:31:05:250 09:36:26:800 4 00:05:21:550 Q

15 1695512 675 PURAN MAL DUDI SUWA LAL

DUDI
09:31:05:550 09:36:46:950 4 00:05:41:400 Q

16 0700786 676 VIKRAM SINGH

RAMSWAROOP
09:31:05:950 09:36:45:750 4 00:05:39:800 Q

17 1015104 677 ANISH KUMAR JARNAIL 09:31:06:400 09:36:35:100 4 00:05:28:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 0340746 679 RAJ KUMAR TULSA RAM 09:31:07:950 09:37:05:550 4 00:05:57:600 Q

19 1539158 680 PRAVEEN RAMLAL 09:31:08:150 09:36:37:450 4 00:05:29:300 Q

20 0600081 683 VIRENDER KUMAR SATYABIR

SINGH
09:31:00:350 09:36:47:850 4 00:05:47:500 Q

21 1618225 685 GOPAL SINGH RATTI RAM 09:31:00:550 09:36:41:950 4 00:05:41:400 Q

22 1245320 687 KRISHAN KUMAR RAJENDER 09:31:01:450 09:36:00:50 4 00:04:58:600 Q

23 0128147 688 SHISH RAM RAM CHARAN 09:31:01:900 09:36:43:450 4 00:05:41:550 Q

24 0048282 690 SANDEEP KUMAR MOHINDER

SINGH
09:31:02:950 09:36:53:0 4 00:05:50:50 Q

25 0405331 691 RAKESH KUMAR CHAHAR

NATHU RAM CHAHAR
09:30:53:750 09:36:24:900 4 00:05:31:150 Q

26 0035075 692 SATENDER RAJPAL 09:30:54:300 09:36:22:0 4 00:05:27:700 Q

27 0960060 693 AMIT KUMAR KRIPAL SINGH 09:30:54:900 09:36:22:600 4 00:05:27:700 Q

28 0965512 700 AMIT KUMAR MUNNI RAM 09:30:58:550 09:36:41:300 4 00:05:42:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0399221 702 RAVINDRA NATH THAKUR

DHANESHWAR THAKUR
09:48:35:700 09:54:20:200 4 00:05:44:500 Q

2 1257942 703 HARIOM ROOP CHANDA 09:48:35:750 09:54:35:50 4 00:05:59:300 Q

3 0160215 706 SUNIL SINGH YADAV GOKUL

SINGH YADAV
09:48:36:450 09:54:06:450 4 00:05:30:0 Q

4 1104916 707 CHHOTU RAM NARAYAN RAM 09:48:36:850 09:54:01:300 4 00:05:24:450 Q

5 1237308 708 DEEPAK KUMAR NOOR

MOHAMMAD
09:48:37:350 09:54:22:600 4 00:05:45:250 Q

6 1293341 709 KAMLESH KUMAR SWAMI

LADDU GOPAL SWAMI
09:48:37:750 09:54:13:400 4 00:05:35:650 Q

7 1597152 710 NAVAL KUMAR ARJUN RAM

MEENA
09:48:38:150 09:54:13:550 4 00:05:35:400 Q

8 1259887 713 KALYAN SINGH BABOO RAM 09:48:30:700 09:54:26:50 4 00:05:55:350 Q

9 0998331 715 BALDHARI GURJAR

CHHANGA RAM GURJAR
09:48:31:300 09:54:04:200 4 00:05:32:900 Q

10 0749702 716 VIKRAM SINGH GURJAR

NIHAL SINGH GURJAR
09:48:31:800 09:54:04:450 4 00:05:32:650 Q

11 1214998 717 HARJENDRA SINGH SUBE

SINGH
09:48:33:250 09:54:01:600 4 00:05:28:350 Q

12 0193217 719 SANWAR MAL SAINI NATHU

RAM SAINI
09:48:34:50 09:54:01:600 4 00:05:27:550 Q

13 0689314 721 VINOD RANJEET SINGH 09:48:21:300 09:54:15:550 4 00:05:54:250 Q

14 0960822 723 AJAY SINGH RAJBIR SINGH 09:48:23:100 09:54:08:350 4 00:05:45:250 Q

15 0534548 726 JOGENDRA SINGH KUNWAR

PAL SINGH
09:48:24:550 09:54:18:350 4 00:05:53:800 Q

16 0328106 727 RANJEET SINGH SURAJ

BHAN
09:48:25:0 09:53:58:400 4 00:05:33:400 Q

17 0446413 728 ROHITASHVA SAINI

BHAGIRATH MAL SAINI
09:48:25:450 09:54:05:650 4 00:05:40:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1090655 729 ANOOP SINGH GURJAR

BALAVEER SINGH GURJAR
09:48:26:200 09:53:55:650 4 00:05:29:450 Q

19 0627115 732 MUKHTIAR SINGH JOGINDER

SINGH
09:48:15:650 09:53:50:700 4 00:05:35:50 Q

20 0092548 734 SUMER SINGH SAINI HARSHA

RAM SAINI
09:48:16:450 09:54:14:950 4 00:05:58:500 Q

21 0615429 735 MUKESH PRATAP SINGH

MOHAR SINGH
09:48:16:950 09:53:51:700 4 00:05:34:750 Q

22 1042305 737 BHAG CHAND BALU RAM 09:48:18:150 09:54:04:200 4 00:05:46:50 Q

23 1403876 739 IRSHAD NAZAR MOHAMMAD 09:48:19:850 09:53:53:400 4 00:05:33:550 Q

24 0151018 740 SHAHNAWAJ SAIFI MOHD

GAFFAR SAIFY
09:48:20:400 09:54:11:150 4 00:05:50:750 Q

25 1378553 744 DEEPAK YADAV OM

PRAKASH YADAV
09:48:07:650 09:54:02:100 4 00:05:54:450 Q

26 0101948 745 SAROJ KUMAR RAM SEWAK

SAHU
09:48:08:700 09:54:05:100 4 00:05:56:400 Q

27 0166338 747 SHANKAR LAL SEVADA KANA

RAM SEVADA
09:48:09:600 09:53:47:550 4 00:05:37:950 Q

28 0773417 748 VIJAY KUMAR BANVARI LAL 09:48:10:200 09:53:49:850 4 00:05:39:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0198688 751 SANTOSH KUMAR GURJAR

MANGI LAL GURJAR
10:06:56:100 10:12:53:650 4 00:05:57:550 Q

2 0942077 757 AMIT KUMAR SATPAL SINGH 10:06:59:100 10:12:27:950 4 00:05:28:850 Q

3 0219482 759 SHIVENDRA SINGH POORAN

SINGH
10:06:59:650 10:12:36:350 4 00:05:36:700 Q

4 0622299 761 VIRENDER KUMAR PYARE

LAL
10:06:50:650 10:12:45:400 4 00:05:54:750 Q

5 1290080 762 DINESH KUMAR ARJUN GOPE 10:06:51:100 10:12:49:50 4 00:05:57:950 Q

6 0230631 763 SANJAY KUMAR SAIN LALLU

LAL VERMA
10:06:51:700 10:12:39:100 4 00:05:47:400 Q

7 1639758 764 OM PRAKASH SAINI RUD MAL

MALEE
10:06:52:50 10:12:40:500 4 00:05:48:450 Q

8 0387974 765 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

MOHAN LAL SHARMA
10:06:52:600 10:12:22:0 4 00:05:29:400 Q

9 0038094 766 SANDEEP OMPARKASH 10:06:53:400 10:12:12:150 4 00:05:18:750 Q

10 1248530 767 ISHWAR SINGH RAM

CHANDER
10:06:54:100 10:12:19:150 4 00:05:25:50 Q

11 0163531 769 SANJAY KUMAR KALYAN

SINGH
10:06:54:850 10:12:33:700 4 00:05:38:850 Q

12 1574651 771 PARTEESH GIRI MANNI GIRI 10:06:45:0 10:12:17:800 4 00:05:32:800 Q

13 0523227 773 RAJEEV KUMAR DHARM PAL 10:06:46:250 10:12:26:550 4 00:05:40:300 Q

14 0346944 774 RAMA SHANKAR PEHALWAN 10:06:46:500 10:12:10:550 4 00:05:24:50 Q

15 1601327 777 PRATEEK YADAV SURENDER

PAL YADAV
10:06:48:950 10:12:35:100 4 00:05:46:150 Q

16 1611301 778 PAVAN KUMAR YADAV LEELA

RAM YADAV
10:06:48:450 10:12:24:900 4 00:05:36:450 Q

17 1403968 779 TULASI RAM MEENA

RAMKHILARI
10:06:49:350 10:12:40:50 4 00:05:50:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1326934 781 HARENDRA KISHOR

MANMOHAN KUMAR
10:06:40:450 10:12:13:650 4 00:05:33:200 Q

19 1522313 783 YOGENDRA KUMAR

JHAMMAN SINGH
10:06:41:350 10:12:33:200 4 00:05:51:850 Q

20 1667001 785 NEERAJ KAUSHAL RAJESH

KAUSHAL
10:06:42:600 10:12:19:400 4 00:05:36:800 Q

21 0159509 786 SUNIL SOLANKI PANCHU

SINGH SOLANKI
10:06:43:200 10:12:32:300 4 00:05:49:100 Q

22 1549202 788 PAWAN KUMAR HUKAM

SINGH
10:06:35:950 10:12:03:500 4 00:05:27:550 Q

23 0744219 789 MANIKANT RAJA ARUN

PRASAD
10:06:36:600 10:12:28:550 4 00:05:51:950 Q

24 1282076 790 DEEPAK GAJRAJ SINGH 10:06:44:550 10:12:35:400 4 00:05:50:850 Q

25 0339883 793 RAVINDER KUMAR RAM

KUMAR
10:06:34:900 10:12:24:900 4 00:05:50:0 Q

26 1235625 794 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJBIR 10:06:35:500 10:12:09:700 4 00:05:34:200 Q

27 1276926 798 KULDEEP KUMAR SUNDER

PAL
10:06:39:0 10:12:00:950 4 00:05:21:950 Q

28 1510442 800 PARVESH SUDAM 10:06:40:0 10:12:30:600 4 00:05:50:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1315352 805 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJENDER

SINGH
10:17:23:850 10:23:01:250 4 00:05:37:400 Q

2 1501968 806 PRAVIN KUMAR MANFUL

SINGH
10:17:24:850 10:23:04:500 4 00:05:39:650 Q

3 0771628 807 VINOD SINGH DALEEP SINGH 10:17:24:650 10:23:23:300 4 00:05:58:650 Q

4 1220951 808 DHARM VEER GIRI RAJ 10:17:24:650 10:23:14:850 4 00:05:50:200 Q

5 0045166 810 SUNIL KUMAR DHARAMBIR

YADAV
10:17:26:100 10:23:03:250 4 00:05:37:150 Q

6 0963882 812 BHANU PRATAP CHANDVEER

SINGH
10:17:18:250 10:22:29:950 4 00:05:11:700 Q

7 0340578 815 RATTAN PAL LAL CHAND 10:17:19:450 10:23:04:750 4 00:05:45:300 Q

8 0609767 817 VIKASH KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
10:17:20:350 10:23:17:800 4 00:05:57:450 Q

9 0099103 821 SANDEEP KUMAR SARJEET

SINGH
10:17:12:50 10:23:11:200 4 00:05:59:150 Q

10 1399258 823 KRISHAN PAL LEKH RAJ 10:17:13:450 10:23:04:750 4 00:05:51:300 Q

11 1300196 825 HARE KRISHNA RAY

SUKHRAM RAY
10:17:14:200 10:23:06:50 4 00:05:51:850 Q

12 0698760 826 VINOD KUMAR ACHAL SINGH 10:17:01:0 10:22:33:550 4 00:05:32:550 Q

13 1284350 828 HEMRAJ GURJAR JAGDISH

NARAYAN GURJAR
10:17:15:650 10:22:41:150 4 00:05:25:500 Q

14 1696626 829 OM PRAKASH BHOOP SINGH

YADAV
10:17:16:400 10:22:57:850 4 00:05:41:450 Q

15 0602180 831 VIJAY KUMAR JAGROSHAN 10:17:05:450 10:22:58:850 4 00:05:53:400 Q

16 1501881 832 PRAVEEN KUMAR OM

PRAKASH SINGH
10:17:06:750 10:22:58:850 4 00:05:52:100 Q

17 0522596 835 PAVINDRA KUMAR

SURENDRA SINGH
10:17:08:100 10:23:04:500 4 00:05:56:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0441720 836 JAI SHANKAR YADAV SHRI

RAM KUMAR YADAV
10:17:08:700 10:23:06:250 4 00:05:57:550 Q

19 0518256 837 JAY PAL LADU RAM 10:17:09:0 10:22:23:800 4 00:05:14:800 Q

20 1254814 839 DEEPAK BALBIR SINGH 10:17:10:850 10:23:00:950 4 00:05:50:100 Q

21 0127524 840 SURESH KUMAR RAMKUMAR

SINGH
10:17:11:400 10:22:44:0 4 00:05:32:600 Q

22 1588321 841 PAPPU DALCHAND 10:16:59:900 10:22:33:550 4 00:05:33:650 Q

23 1690845 845 GOPAL LAL JAT MOBA RAM

JAT
10:17:02:650 10:22:54:500 4 00:05:51:850 Q

24 1031721 847 CHHATRA PAL GURJAR

BISRAM GURJAR
10:17:02:800 10:22:12:300 4 00:05:09:500 Q

25 0042004 850 SUNIL KUMAR JOGINDER 10:17:05:650 10:22:59:650 4 00:05:54:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 07-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0773035 851 VINOD BATHAM PRAKASH

BATHAM
10:26:54:250 10:32:45:800 4 00:05:51:550 Q

2 0954896 854 ANIL KUMAR OM PRAKASH 10:26:50:50 10:32:19:850 4 00:05:29:800 Q

3 1628940 855 PAPPU LAL MEENA KALYAN

SAHAI MEENA
10:26:55:0 10:32:36:50 4 00:05:41:50 Q

4 0076919 856 SANJEEV KUMAR JAICHAND

SINGH
10:26:51:650 10:32:51:400 4 00:05:59:750 Q

5 0675873 857 MUKESH KUMAR NETWAL

RAGHUL NATH PRASAD
10:26:55:600 10:32:48:950 4 00:05:53:350 Q

6 0678027 860 MANOJ KUMAR SURESH

KUMAR
10:26:50:850 10:32:26:700 4 00:05:35:850 Q

7 0727083 862 VIJAY BHAN SINGH

UDAIBHAN SINGH
10:26:55:300 10:32:37:450 4 00:05:42:150 Q

8 1010548 864 BHARAT SINGH RAGHUVEER

SINGH
10:26:52:750 10:32:31:200 4 00:05:38:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


